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Alamo ~ Enjoy the views from the beauti- Alhambra Valley ~ Build your dream estate Lafayette ~ Own 2 homes on 1 lot. Main
ful backyard. Single story 3 bedrm, 2.5 in a rural setting less than 20 min. to Hwys home is completely remodeled. 3 bed/2
bath home in White Gate. 3 car garage. 4, 24, 80 & 680. 3 parcels - 17 to 56 acres;  bath, 2 car garage. 2nd home is 2/1 with
Pool/spa. Hrdwd flrs, vaulted ceilings. $895,000 to $1,999,000. Beautiful views, open flr plan, 1 car gar & own laundry.
Kitchen open to family rm. $1,150,000 privacy, Shown by appt only—Call today! $925,000

Gretchen Bryce 925.683.2477 Dianne & John Pereira 925.297-0321 Paddy Kehoe 925.878.5869

Gretchenbryce@msn.com ThePereiraTeam@aol.com paddyrealtor@gmail.com

Walnut Creek ~ New Single Story, Walnut Creek ~ New Single Story, Grand Walnut Creek ~ New Single Story, 5 bed.,
4 bed., 4.5 baths, 3654 sf on 15,139 sf Entry, 4 bdrm, 4.5 bath, Office, 3821 Sq. Ft. 4.5 bath, Office, 3583 sq. ft. 14,690 sq. ft.
lot. Office, Flooded with natural light, Lot is 15,197 Sq.Ft. at the end of court. Hg lot. Lg family sized kitchen w/island seat-
Chefs Kitchen, All bedrooms have private family/great rm, 3 frplcs. Gourmet kitchen, ing for 5 + inviting breakfast nook. 10'
baths.. 10' ceilings thru-out. $1,795,000 10 ft ceilings. 3 car garage.  $1,795,000 ceilings $1,750,000

Tony Cristiani 925.785.8948 tonycristiani@msn.com

ACC O R D @ Ready to get your home loan?

BEB-502-7548
With over 400 Associates in 10 offices throughout
the East Bay, RE/MAX Accord is your first choices
for home buying and selling.

www.remaxaccord.com






